
United States Sales Territories

Professional Sales 
Representatives (PSR)

Christina Elliott - (360) 433-5634
christina@prosalesreps.com
Director of Sales - OR, WA, AK, HI

Steve Eisenstadt - (818) 519-3617
steve@prosalesreps.com
Senior Sales - So. CA & Las Vegas

Kelcie Murayama - (925) 354-7301
kelcie@prosalesreps.com
No. CA Bay Area, Reno

Kraig Lujan - (805) 630-6626
kraig@prosalesreps.com
So. CA, L.A. & Fresno

Taylor King - (909) 938-3364
taylork@prosalesreps.com
UT, ID & MT

Adam Sisbarro - (720) 363-7327
adam@prosalesreps.com
CO, AZ, WY, ND, SD, NM & El Paso

Katrina Santana - (510) 602-8667
katrina@prosalesreps.com
Inside Sales - West Region

Scott Crown - (916) 425-2369
scott@prosalesreps.com
President / Founder

®

General Sales - (800) 660-3072
info@pedestalpro.com

Custom Sales - (800) 660-3072
custom@pedestalpro.com

Kom Momeni - (678) 787-3051
kom@sesproducts.com
GA, AL, MS & TN

Wendy Page - (407) 456-1207
wendy@sesproducts.com
North/Central Florida

John Kelley - (919) 250-8082
jk@sesproducts.com
NC, SC & So. VA

Adam Feinberg - (954) 214-3021
adam@sesproducts.com
So. Florida (Melbourne and South)

Roy Nilsen - (954) 448-3553
roy@sesproducts.com
President

Southeast
Security Products

Check out our 200+ ready-to-ship mounting solutions 
on our site today with unlimited custom options!

www.PedestalPRO.com

Area TBD

General Sales - (800) 660-3072
info@pedestalpro.com

Custom Sales - (800) 660-3072 
custom@pedestalpro.com

Register online for discount pricing, 
availability, and order tracking today!

Douglas Cole - (631) 627-9157
douglas@paladinsalesgroup.com
VP Sales & Marketing  
Metro NY & Long Island

Richard Paladino - (516) 449-0912
richpaladino@paladinsalesgroup.com
President & CEO

Ray Wall - (617) 515-0069
ray@paladinsalesgroup.com
New England & Upstate NY

Kevin Gorman - (240) 210-3258
kevin@paladinsalesgroup.com
South NJ, PA, DE, MD, DC, VA, WV

Fred Mawson - (973) 600-0723
fred@paladinsalesgroup.com
North NJ & Upstate NY

Paladin Sales Group

Ralph Salonia - (516) 353-1875
ralph@paladinsalesgroup.com
Senior Project Engineer

PAR Products

Justin Brown - (817) 243-9687
justin@parproducts.com
No. TX, OK, AR, No. LA

Dan Craford - (281) 707-6715
dan@parproducts.com
So. TX, So. LA

C & C Products

Scott Orf - (314) 225-5800
scott@c-cproducts.com

Tim Shiner
tim@parproducts.com
President & Owner

EV Charging Stands Emergency Call Towers Custom Camera Mounts Bollards Cabinets Goosenecks Housings Hoods Accessories

No cost CAD services for custom designs!


